

www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Corby Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares	Price
Tariff 1	
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:-	£3.20
for the whole distance	
If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-	
for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance	£3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
Waiting Time:-	20.20
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds	£0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds	£0.20
Extra Charges	
Tariff 2	
5 1:: 1	
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday	. 500/ of the observe
	+ 50% of the above
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	rates
For history on Bould Helideurs and other notionally recognized Dublic	
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
Holidays other than Christinas Day, boxing Day and New Year's Day	
Tariff 3	
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following	+ 100% over the above rate
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New	above rate
Year's Day	
If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to	
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days	
ONLY <u>ONE</u> OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	
ANY TIME	
	050.00 () ! !
Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges)	£50.00 (subject to
	extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the Corby zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.



www.northnorthants.gov.uk

East Northamptonshire Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares	Price
Tariff 1	
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:-	£3.20
for the whole distance	
If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-	
for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance	£3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
Waiting Time:-	
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds	£0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds	£0.20
There is a control of the cocondo	20.20
Extra Charges	
Tariff 2	
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday	
	+ 50% of the above
	rates
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,	
Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
For history on Bould Helideur and other notionally recognized Dublic	
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public	
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
Tariff 3	
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following	+ 100% over the
, , ,	above rate
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New	
Year's Day	
If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to	
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days	
ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EVERY OUT BOTH DEPARTMENT OF THE	
ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	
ANY TIME	
Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges)	£50.00 (subject to
Johning Grange (may be Granged in addition to the above extra charges)	extra tariff charges)
	Unite tallii Ullalyes)

Journeys ending outside of the East Northamptonshire zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.



www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Kettering Zone

Hackney Carriage Table of Fares	Price
Tariff 1	
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:-	£3.20
for the whole distance	
If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-	
for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance	£3.20
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
Waiting Time:-	
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds	£0.20
Then for each period of 36 seconds	£0.20
Extra Charges	
Tariff 2	
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday	
	+ 50% of the above
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day,	rates
Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
Boxing Bay and Now Your & Bay	
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public	
Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day	
T. 100	
Tariff 3	
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following	+ 100% over the
	above rate
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New	
Year's Day	
If the see also see fall and a Cathonday and Country the see this mate it.	
If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to	
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days	
ONLY <u>ONE</u> OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	
ANY TIME	
Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges)	£50.00 (subject to
	extra tariff charges)

Journeys ending outside of the Kettering zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.



www.northnorthants.gov.uk

Wellingborough Zone

Tariff 1 If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- for the whole distance If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:- for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hirings begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT ANY TIME	Wellingborough Zone	Drico
If the distance does not exceed 6/12ths of one mile:- for the whole distance If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:- for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hirings begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Hackney Carriage Table of Fares	Price
for the whole distance If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:- for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		C2 20
If the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile: for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		£3.20
for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hirings's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof Waiting Time:- Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hirings begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	if the distance exceeds 6/12ths of one mile:-	
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	for the first 6/12ths of one mile of the distance	£3.20
Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds Then for each period of 36 seconds Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	for each subsequent twelfth of a mile or uncompleted part thereof	£0.20
Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Waiting Time:-	
Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
Extra Charges Tariff 2 For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday + 50% of the above rates For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Initial Waiting Time of 216 seconds	£0.20
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Then for each period of 36 seconds	£0.20
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Evtra Charges	
For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
+ 50% of the above rates For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
+ 50% of the above rates For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	For hirings begun after 5am on a Sunday	
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	To Timingo bogan and bam on a banday	+ 50% of the above
For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
Boxing Day and New Year's Day For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	For hiring's begun between 11pm and 5am except on Christmas Day.	1 5.15 5
For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public Holidays other than Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	For hirings on Bank Holidays and other nationally recognized Public	
Tariff 3 For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
For hirings begun 6pm on Christmas Eve to 5am the day following Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Tariff 3	
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	For hirings begun form on Christmas Eve to Form the day following	1 1000/ over the
Boxing Day and 6pm on New year's Eve to 5am the day following New Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	For minings begun opin on Christmas Eve to barn the day following	
Year's Day If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	Roying Day and 6nm on New year's Eye to 5cm the day following New	above rate
If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to 5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	real's Day	
5am following the appointed extra bank holiday days ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	If these days fall on a Saturday or Sunday then this rate to extend to	
ONLY <u>ONE</u> OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT		
	oan ronowing the appointed extra bank nonday days	
	ONLY ONE OF THE ABOVE EXTRA CHARGES PERMISSIBLE AT	
/ 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges) £50.00 (subject to	Soiling charge (may be charged in addition to the above extra charges)	£50,00 (subject to
extra tariff charges)	grands and the grands are the sacre characteristics	` -

Journeys ending outside of the Wellingborough zone will be metered, unless an alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed prior to the commencement of the journey.